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Anlage
In der Rheinaue (im Rheinwald), 79258 Hartheim
m 017643636019 HIRheia@gmail.com

Sportwart/in
Winsch, Thomas
T 0173 9577929 thomas.wuensch@yahoo.de

Jugendwart/in

GrieRer, Sinja
T 015771827417 sinjagriesser@gmx.de
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Herren (4er) 1
MF: Jannes Griel3er

m 015773230212; jannesgrie@gmail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Steiger, Matthias
Griel3er, Jannes
Link, Marco
Link, Benjamin
Kiefer, Manuel
Hollweger, Jens
Binninger, Robin
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Fischer, Sven
Knobel, Fabian
Rheia, Lenny
Schulz, Milan
Léw, Steven
Stegmeier, Peter
Maier, Adrian
Weber, Manuel
Geng, Christian
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Maier, Hannes
Dudzik, Michael
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Heinicke, Markus
23 Lais, Patrick
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Widmann, Christian

Langhammer, Leo

Willaredt, Johannes

ID-Nr.|Jg.
19106435
19951123
18997546
18996806
19074705
18250647
10350370
18804019
18891353
19075751
10257602
19251304
19661995
18891354
19256924
18997543
18754087
10657900
19651773
18755612
19077299
18256272
18755613

LK DR Info
LK13,2
LK18,6
LK18,7
LK19,5
LK20,7
LK23,4
LK24,2
LK23,8
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK24,8
LK24,5
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK24,6
LK24,6
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
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